855/v08 - Maxi Pureline 146 cm stainl. steel motor excl.

NR. ART.NR DESCRIPTION

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
8

09
10
11
12
13
14
16
17
18

7000369
155024
7150027
7000337
7000379
155023
7000378
864026
7000516
10393
7400020
906434
7000029
990159
990344
864027
840029
10332

Wiring

Connector

Connection cable

Wiring

Wiring electronics part 850 990.340

Socket set WLND 6-piece double 2 holes for cable
Wiring Pureline

Plug female 3-pole

Interface

Kit 4 mounting springs Pureline

Grease filter

Detachable hinge for bottom platewith spring pen
Fixing pin for door

Bottem panel

Push button + VHB tape

Plug male 3-pole

Remote control white

Packaging complete Pureline 855/856











